O 0N O V1 & WN R

R R R R R R R R
W W N O U1l A W N R O

20
21
22
23
24
25

The Glenrock - Belihuloya

Sheraton Kosgoda Turtle Beach Resort

Radisson Collection Resort Galle
The Blue Wave Hotel Arugambay
Garfield Bungalow by TONIK
Garfield Cottage by TONIK
Garfield Villa by TONIK

Villa Sayura by TONIK

The Habitat Kosgoda
Hotel Sudu Araliya

Ravana Garden Hotel — Ambalantota
Amaara Forest Sigiriya

Amaara Sky Hotel Kandy

Hotel Windcastle

Amaranthé Bay Resort & Spa
Araliya Beach Resorts - Unawatuna
Club Palm Bay- Marawila

Sigiriya Village-Sigiriya

Uppuveli Beach by DSK

The Palms — Beruwala

The Blackberry Cottage

KYN Rock Hotel — Katharagama
Daffodils Hotel — Nuwara Eliya
River Side Inn

Handun Villas

Up to 30%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 30%
Up to 35%
Up to 35%
Up to 30%
Up to 30%
Up to 25%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%

Up to 15%
Up to 15%
Up to 15%
Up to 15%
Up to 15%
Up to 10%

Up to 30%
Up to 25%

Up to 20%

Up to 30%
Up to 35%
Up to 35%
Up to 30%
Up to 30%
Up to 25%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%

Up to 15%
Up to 15%

Up to 10%

Till 28/02/2026
Till 28/02/2026
Till 28/02/2026
Till 28/02/2026
Till 28/02/2026
Till 28/02/2026
Till 28/02/2026
Till 28/02/2026
Till 15/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026

Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026
Till 31/03/2026

714127147
917600100
777000332
766929929
777288881
777288881
777288881
777288881
112082828
704333764 | 705400333
774437191 | 774456805
770038312
770038312
522224550 | 770325609
262050200 | 777788804
704333764 | 705400333
703915798
761403472
262222488 | 777140488 | 744110823

778309859
727456456
774422523
774422523
774422523
773470830



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Araliya Green City

Araliya Green Hills

Araliya Red

Camelia Resort & Spa

Approta Villa— Arugambay

Rain Tree by Oak Ray - Thissamaramaya
Oak Ray Wild Yala — Thissamaramaya
Oak Ray Ella Gap — Ella

Oak Ray Summer Hill Breeze — Nuwara Eliya
Oak Ray Tea Bush — Ramboda

Liyya Water Villa— Dambulla

Oak Ray Elephant Lake

Fresco Water Villa — Sigiriya
Pelwehera Village Resort — Dambulla
Oak Ray Heritage — Kandy
Senani Hotel — Kandy

Oak Ray Serene Garden — Kandy

Oak Ray Regency — Kandy

Oak Ray La Ella Breeze — Ella

Oak Ray Misty Hills

The Range — Kandy

Club Hotel Dolphin

Dickwella Resort & Spa

Hotel Sigiriya

Occidental Eden Beruwala
Occidental Paradise Dambulla

Sky Pavillion

Thaala Bentota

Up to 30%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 30%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 25%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%

Up to 30%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 30%
Up to 25%

Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%

Till 10/04/2026
Till 10/04/2026
Till 10/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026

704333764 | 705400333
704333764 | 705400333
704333764 | 705400333

662054103
706667778
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
772208699
770258258

www.brownshotels.com
www.brownshotels.com
www.brownshotels.com
www.brownshotels.com
www.brownshotels.com

770258258

www.brownshotels.com



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Calm Resort & Spa

Amagi Aria - Negombo

Amagi Beach Marawila

Luxor Kirindi Ella Resort & Spa
Trio Lodge Habarana

Wattura Resort & Spa
Aarunya Nature Resort — Kandy
Aavya Cove Villas — Balapitiya
Centauria Wild

Centauria Lake

Centauria Hill

Apa Villa Thalpe

Era Beach Thalpe

Joes Resorts Bentota

Joes Resort Unawatuna

Lotus Estate Colombo

Property Name

Aarunya Nature Resort — Kandy

Aavya Cove Villas — Balapitiya

Amaara Forest Sigiriya

Amaara Sky Hotel Kandy

Up to 20%
Up to 15%
Up to 15%
Up to 20%
Up to 35%
Up to 35%
Up to 35%
Up to 35%
Up to 20%
Up to 15%
Up to 15%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%

Terms and Conditions

35% Savings on DBL/TPL Reservations on HB/FB basis. 20% Savings on F&B & Spa. Complementary upgrade to a Pool Suite

Up to 20%
Up to 15%
Upto 15%
Up to 20%
Up to 35%

Up to 20%
Up to 15%
Up to 15%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%
Up to 20%

Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 30/04/2026
Till 31/07/2026
Till 31/10/2026
Till 15/12/2026
Till 19/12/2026
Till 19/12/2026
Till 20/12/2026
Till 20/12/2026
Till 20/12/2026
Till 31/12/2026
Till 31/12/2026
Till 31/12/2026
Till 31/12/2026
Till 31/12/2026

room on availability. Other terms and conditions apply.

35% Savings on DBL/TPL Reservations on HB/FB basis. 20% Savings on F&B & Spa. Complementary upgrade to a Pool Suite

room on availability. Other terms and conditions apply.

Bookings- www.amaarahotels.com. Promo Code — COMCC. Offer applicable for HB and FB Basis. Other terms and conditions

apply.

Bookings- www.amaarahotels.com. Promo Code — COMCC. Offer applicable for HB and FB Basis. Other terms and conditions

apply.

www.brownshotels.com
703569178 | 716007711
703302126
768987847
667687601 | 711379105
317857857
777297861 | 663127040
707709540
477634630 | 777653402
472230514 |777653402
452222704 | 777653402
112581132 | 779594545
112581132 | 779594545
112581132 | 779594545
112581132 | 779594545
112581132 | 779594545



10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27

Amagi Aria - Negombo
Amagi Beach Marawila
Apa Villa Thalpe

Approta Villa — Arugambay
Camelia Resort & Spa

Club Palm Bay- Marawila
Daffodils Hotel — Nuwara Eliya
Era Beach Thalpe

Fresco Water Villa — Sigiriya
Garfield Bungalow by TONIK
Garfield Cottage by TONIK
Garfield Villa by TONIK
Handun Villas

Hotel Windcastle

Joes Resort Unawatuna

Joes Resorts Bentota

KYN Rock Hotel — Katharagama
Liyya Water Villa— Dambulla
Lotus Estate Colombo

Oak Ray Elephant Lake

Oak Ray Ella Gap — Ella

Oak Ray Heritage — Kandy
Oak Ray La Ella Breeze — Ella

Offer valid for HB & FB rates
Offer valid for HB & FB rates

The booking period from 20" Dec 2026 to 10™ Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance
payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.

Offer is not valid during long weekends. Offer is valid only for HB & FB only. Reservations - marketing@aprota.com
Offer applicable for Double Rooms and Triple Room bookings. Terms and conditions apply

Maximum 05 rooms per card. Blackout dates are applicable. Other terms and conditions apply

Terms and Conditions apply.

The booking period from 20" Dec 2026 to 10" Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance
payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.

Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

Reservations — reservations@tonik.world. Visit- https://tonik.world/villas/garfield-bungalow-by-tonik
Reservations — reservations@tonik.world. Visit - https://tonik.world/villas/garfield-cottage-by-tonik
Reservations — reservations@tonik.world. Visit - https://tonik.world/villas/garfield-villa-by-tonik

Visit - www.handunvillas.com

Full payment is required to confirm the booking. Offer applicable on Room Basis.

The booking period from 20" Dec 2026 to 10" Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance
payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.

The booking period from 20" Dec 2026 to 10™ Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance
payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
Terms and Conditions apply.

Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

The booking period from 20" Dec 2026 to 10" Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance
payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period



28
29
30
31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38
39
40
41

42

43
44

45
46

47

Oak Ray Misty Hills
Oak Ray Regency — Kandy

Oak Ray Serene Garden — Kandy
Oak Ray Summer Hill Breeze —

Nuwara Eliya

Oak Ray Tea Bush — Ramboda

Oak Ray Wild Yala —
Thissamaramaya
Pelwehera Village Resort —
Dambulla

Radisson Collection Resort Galle

Rain Tree by Oak Ray -
Thissamaramaya

Ravana Garden Hotel —
Ambalantota
River Side Inn

Senani Hotel — Kandy
Sigiriya Village-Sigiriya
Sky Pavillion

The Blackberry Cottage

The Glenrock - Belihuloya
The Habitat Kosgoda

The Palms — Beruwala
The Range — Kandy

Uppuveli Beach by DSK

Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

Stay Period - Till 30th April 2026
Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

Offer cannot be combined with other ongoing offers and promotions. Subjected to availability.

Terms and Conditions apply.

Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

Maximum 05 rooms per card. Blackout dates are applicable. Other terms and conditions apply

Offer applicable on BB Basis. Email- info@skypavilion.lk. Website - www.skypavilion.lk. Visit - 102/123 Hewaheta Road,
Talwatta, Kandy

Not Applicable for Friday, Saturday & Long Weekends for Direct Bookings. Use Promo Code (All Caps) — COM15. Booking
Link - https://www.theblackberrycottages.com/booking/?hotel_id=1&be-offer=10039089

Offer applicable for double room and triple room bookings on Half Board and Full Board basis.

Stay Period — Till 31st March 2026. Promo Code — COMBNK. Reservations - https://thehabitat.lk/. Other terms and
conditions apply.

Maximum 05 rooms per card. Blackout dates are applicable. Other terms and conditions apply

Offer applicable on BB Basis. Email — reservations@therange.lk. Website - www.therange.lk. Visit - 102/125 Hewaheta Road,
Talwatta, Kandy

Offer valid for FB stays.



48
49
50

51
52
53

54
55

56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Villa Sayura by TONIK
Wattura Resort & Spa

Sheraton Kosgoda Turtle Beach
Resort

Araliya Green City
Araliya Green Hills
Araliya Red

Sudu Araliya

Araliya Beach Resorts -

Unawatuna

Luxor Kirindi Ella Resort & Spa
Thaala Bentota

Club Hotel Dolphin

Calm Resort & Spa

Dickwella Resort & Spa
Occidental Paradise Dambulla

Occidental Eden Beruwala

Hotel Sigiriya

Reservations — reservations@tonik.world. Visit - https://tonik.world/villas/villa-sayura-by-tonik
Additional 10% savings on Kayaking, A la Carte dining & Spa treatments. Offer applicable on HB and FB Basis.

Offer valid for Deluxe Garden View Rooms (starting category). Maximum 05 room bookings per card. Offer applicable on
Double Rooms on Full Board Basis.

Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.

Travel Period - From 01°* March to 31* July 2026. Offer applicable on BB Stays. Additional 10% off on all spa treatments

Stay Period — From 01° April to 31° October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10"
April to 15™ April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.

Stay Period — From 01 April to 31% October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10™
April to 15™ April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.

Stay Period — From 01° April to 31% October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10™
April to 15™ April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.

Stay Period — From 01 April to 31°" October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10™
April to 15™ April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.

Stay Period — From 01°" April to 31* October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10"
April to 15" April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.

Stay Period — From 01st April to 31st October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period
10th April to 15th April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.

Stay Period — From 01° April to 31% October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10™
April to 15™ April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.



