

Property Name		Credit Discount	Debit Discount	Promo Period	Reservation Number
1	The Glenrock - Belihuloya	Up to 30%	Up to 30%	Till 28/02/2026	714127147
2	Sheraton Kosgoda Turtle Beach Resort	Up to 25%	Up to 25%	Till 28/02/2026	917600100
3	Radisson Collection Resort Galle	Up to 25%		Till 28/02/2026	777000332
4	The Blue Wave Hotel Arugambay	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 28/02/2026	766929929
5	Garfield Bungalow by TONIK	Up to 20%	-	Till 28/02/2026	777288881
6	Garfield Cottage by TONIK	Up to 20%	-	Till 28/02/2026	777288881
7	Garfield Villa by TONIK	Up to 20%	-	Till 28/02/2026	777288881
8	Villa Sayura by TONIK	Up to 20%	-	Till 28/02/2026	777288881
9	The Habitat Kosgoda	Up to 30%	Up to 30%	Till 15/03/2026	112082828
10	Hotel Sudu Araliya	Up to 35%	Up to 35%	Till 31/03/2026	704333764 705400333
11	Ravana Garden Hotel – Ambalantota	Up to 35%	Up to 35%	Till 31/03/2026	774437191 774456805
12	Amaara Forest Sigiriya	Up to 30%	Up to 30%	Till 31/03/2026	770038312
13	Amaara Sky Hotel Kandy	Up to 30%	Up to 30%	Till 31/03/2026	770038312
14	Hotel Windcastle	Up to 25%	Up to 25%	Till 31/03/2026	522224550 770325609
15	Amaranthé Bay Resort & Spa	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/03/2026	262050200 777788804
16	Araliya Beach Resorts - Unawatuna	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/03/2026	704333764 705400333
17	Club Palm Bay- Marawila	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/03/2026	703915798
18	Sigiriya Village-Sigiriya	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/03/2026	761403472
19	Uppuveli Beach by DSK	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/03/2026	262222488 777140488 744110823
20	The Palms – Beruwala	Up to 15%	Up to 15%	Till 31/03/2026	778309859
21	The Blackberry Cottage	Up to 15%	Up to 15%	Till 31/03/2026	727456456
22	KYN Rock Hotel – Katharagama	Up to 15%	-	Till 31/03/2026	774422523
23	Daffodils Hotel – Nuwara Eliya	Up to 15%	-	Till 31/03/2026	774422523
24	River Side Inn	Up to 15%	-	Till 31/03/2026	774422523
25	Handun Villas	Up to 10%	Up to 10%	Till 31/03/2026	773470830

26	Araliya Green City	Up to 30%	Up to 30%	Till 10/04/2026	704333764 705400333
27	Araliya Green Hills	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 10/04/2026	704333764 705400333
28	Araliya Red	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 10/04/2026	704333764 705400333
29	Camelia Resort & Spa	Up to 30%	Up to 30%	Till 30/04/2026	662054103
30	Approta Villa – Arugambay	Up to 25%	Up to 25%	Till 30/04/2026	706667778
31	Rain Tree by Oak Ray - Thissamaramaya	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
32	Oak Ray Wild Yala – Thissamaramaya	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
33	Oak Ray Ella Gap – Ella	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
34	Oak Ray Summer Hill Breeze – Nuwara Eliya	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
35	Oak Ray Tea Bush – Ramboda	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
36	Liyya Water Villa – Dambulla	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
37	Oak Ray Elephant Lake	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
38	Fresco Water Villa – Sigiriya	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
39	Pelwehera Village Resort – Dambulla	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
40	Oak Ray Heritage – Kandy	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
41	Senani Hotel – Kandy	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
42	Oak Ray Serene Garden – Kandy	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
43	Oak Ray Regency – Kandy	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
44	Oak Ray La Ella Breeze – Ella	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
45	Oak Ray Misty Hills	Up to 25%	-	Till 30/04/2026	772208699
46	The Range – Kandy	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	770258258
47	Club Hotel Dolphin	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	www.brownshotels.com
48	Dickwella Resort & Spa	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	www.brownshotels.com
49	Hotel Sigiriya	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	www.brownshotels.com
50	Occidental Eden Beruwala	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	www.brownshotels.com
51	Occidental Paradise Dambulla	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	www.brownshotels.com
52	Sky Pavillion	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	770258258
53	Thaala Bentota	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	www.brownshotels.com

54	Calm Resort & Spa	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 30/04/2026	www.brownshotels.com
55	Amagi Aria - Negombo	Up to 15%	Up to 15%	Till 30/04/2026	703569178 716007711
56	Amagi Beach Marawila	Up to 15%	Up to 15%	Till 30/04/2026	703302126
57	Luxor Kirindi Ella Resort & Spa	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/07/2026	768987847
58	Trio Lodge Habarana	Up to 35%	Up to 35%	Till 31/10/2026	667687601 711379105
59	Wattura Resort & Spa	Up to 35%	-	Till 15/12/2026	317857857
60	Aarunya Nature Resort – Kandy	Up to 35%	-	Till 19/12/2026	777297861 663127040
61	Aavya Cove Villas – Balapitiya	Up to 35%	-	Till 19/12/2026	707709540
62	Centauria Wild	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 20/12/2026	477634630 777653402
63	Centauria Lake	Up to 15%	Up to 15%	Till 20/12/2026	472230514 777653402
64	Centauria Hill	Up to 15%	Up to 15%	Till 20/12/2026	452222704 777653402
65	Apa Villa Thalpe	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/12/2026	112581132 779594545
66	Era Beach Thalpe	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/12/2026	112581132 779594545
67	Joes Resorts Bentota	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/12/2026	112581132 779594545
68	Joes Resort Unawatuna	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/12/2026	112581132 779594545
69	Lotus Estate Colombo	Up to 20%	Up to 20%	Till 31/12/2026	112581132 779594545

	Property Name	Terms and Conditions
1	Aarunya Nature Resort – Kandy	35% Savings on DBL/TPL Reservations on HB/FB basis. 20% Savings on F&B & Spa. Complementary upgrade to a Pool Suite room on availability. Other terms and conditions apply.
2	Aavya Cove Villas – Balapitiya	35% Savings on DBL/TPL Reservations on HB/FB basis. 20% Savings on F&B & Spa. Complementary upgrade to a Pool Suite room on availability. Other terms and conditions apply.
3	Amaara Forest Sigiriya	Bookings- www.amaarahotels.com. Promo Code – COMCC. Offer applicable for HB and FB Basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
4	Amaara Sky Hotel Kandy	Bookings- www.amaarahotels.com. Promo Code – COMCC. Offer applicable for HB and FB Basis. Other terms and conditions apply.

5	Amagi Aria - Negombo	Offer valid for HB & FB rates
6	Amagi Beach Marawila	Offer valid for HB & FB rates
7	Apa Villa Thalpe	The booking period from 20 th Dec 2026 to 10 th Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
8	Approta Villa – Arugambay	Offer is not valid during long weekends. Offer is valid only for HB & FB only. Reservations - marketing@aprota.com
9	Camelia Resort & Spa	Offer applicable for Double Rooms and Triple Room bookings. Terms and conditions apply
10	Club Palm Bay- Marawila	Maximum 05 rooms per card. Blackout dates are applicable. Other terms and conditions apply
11	Daffodils Hotel – Nuwara Eliya	Terms and Conditions apply.
12	Era Beach Thalpe	The booking period from 20 th Dec 2026 to 10 th Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
13	Fresco Water Villa – Sigiriya	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
14	Garfield Bungalow by TONIK	Reservations – reservations@tonik.world. Visit- https://tonik.world/villas/garfield-bungalow-by-tonik
15	Garfield Cottage by TONIK	Reservations – reservations@tonik.world. Visit - https://tonik.world/villas/garfield-cottage-by-tonik
16	Garfield Villa by TONIK	Reservations – reservations@tonik.world. Visit - https://tonik.world/villas/garfield-villa-by-tonik
17	Handun Villas	Visit - www.handunvillas.com
18	Hotel Windcastle	Full payment is required to confirm the booking. Offer applicable on Room Basis.
19	Joes Resort Unawatuna	The booking period from 20 th Dec 2026 to 10 th Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
20	Joes Resorts Bentota	The booking period from 20 th Dec 2026 to 10 th Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
21	KYN Rock Hotel – Katharagama	Terms and Conditions apply.
22	Liyya Water Villa – Dambulla	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
23	Lotus Estate Colombo	The booking period from 20 th Dec 2026 to 10 th Jan 2027 to confirm the reservation from the total cost of 50% advance payment required and then the advance payment. Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
24	Oak Ray Elephant Lake	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
25	Oak Ray Ella Gap – Ella	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
26	Oak Ray Heritage – Kandy	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
27	Oak Ray La Ella Breeze – Ella	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period

28	Oak Ray Misty Hills	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
29	Oak Ray Regency – Kandy	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
30	Oak Ray Serene Garden – Kandy	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
31	Oak Ray Summer Hill Breeze – Nuwara Eliya	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
32	Oak Ray Tea Bush – Ramboda	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
33	Oak Ray Wild Yala – Thissamaramaya	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
34	Pelwehera Village Resort – Dambulla	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
35	Radisson Collection Resort Galle	Stay Period - Till 30th April 2026
36	Rain Tree by Oak Ray - Thissamaramaya	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
37	Ravana Garden Hotel – Ambalantota	Offer cannot be combined with other ongoing offers and promotions. Subjected to availability.
38	River Side Inn	Terms and Conditions apply.
39	Senani Hotel – Kandy	Sinhala & Hindu New year supplements will be applicable for the relevant period
40	Sigiriya Village-Sigiriya	Maximum 05 rooms per card. Blackout dates are applicable. Other terms and conditions apply
41	Sky Pavillion	Offer applicable on BB Basis. Email- info@skypavilion.lk. Website - www.skypavilion.lk. Visit - 102/123 Hewaheta Road, Talwatta, Kandy
42	The Blackberry Cottage	Not Applicable for Friday, Saturday & Long Weekends for Direct Bookings. Use Promo Code (All Caps) – COM15. Booking Link - https://www.theblackberrycottages.com/booking/?hotel_id=1&be-offer=10039089
43	The Glenrock - Belihuloya	Offer applicable for double room and triple room bookings on Half Board and Full Board basis.
44	The Habitat Kosgoda	Stay Period – Till 31st March 2026. Promo Code – COMBNK. Reservations - https://thehabitat.lk/ . Other terms and conditions apply.
45	The Palms – Beruwala	Maximum 05 rooms per card. Blackout dates are applicable. Other terms and conditions apply
46	The Range – Kandy	Offer applicable on BB Basis. Email – reservations@therange.lk. Website - www.therange.lk. Visit - 102/125 Hewaheta Road, Talwatta, Kandy
47	Uppuveli Beach by DSK	Offer valid for FB stays.

48	Villa Sayura by TONIK	Reservations – reservations@tonik.world. Visit - https://tonik.world/villas/villa-sayura-by-tonik
49	Wattura Resort & Spa	Additional 10% savings on Kayaking, À la Carte dining & Spa treatments. Offer applicable on HB and FB Basis.
50	Sheraton Kosgoda Turtle Beach Resort	Offer valid for Deluxe Garden View Rooms (starting category). Maximum 05 room bookings per card. Offer applicable on Double Rooms on Full Board Basis.
51	Araliya Green City	Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
52	Araliya Green Hills	Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
53	Araliya Red	Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
54	Sudu Araliya	Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
55	Araliya Beach Resorts - Unawatuna	Offer applicable on BB, HB & FB basis. Other terms and conditions apply.
56	Luxor Kirindi Ella Resort & Spa	Travel Period - From 01 st March to 31 st July 2026. Offer applicable on BB Stays. Additional 10% off on all spa treatments
57	Thaala Bentota	Stay Period – From 01 st April to 31 st October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10 th April to 15 th April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.
58	Club Hotel Dolphin	Stay Period – From 01 st April to 31 st October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10 th April to 15 th April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.
59	Calm Resort & Spa	Stay Period – From 01 st April to 31 st October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10 th April to 15 th April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.
60	Dickwella Resort & Spa	Stay Period – From 01 st April to 31 st October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10 th April to 15 th April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.
61	Occidental Paradise Dambulla	Stay Period – From 01 st April to 31 st October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10 th April to 15 th April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.
62	Occidental Eden Beruwala	Stay Period – From 01 st April to 31 st October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10 th April to 15 th April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.
63	Hotel Sigiriya	Stay Period – From 01 st April to 31 st October 2026. Promo Code- COM20. Blackout dates may apply (Including the period 10 th April to 15 th April 2026). Terms and conditions apply.